(HCD) CED 
1/28/25 
[25-0419] 

1/2026 

Francisco Foundation And Coro 
Northern California To Support The 
Development Of An Equitable Lead 
Hazard Abatement Program And 
Proactive Rental Inspection Program, 
Valued In A Total Amount Not To 
Exceed Four Hundred Sixty Thousand 
Dollars ($460,000) 

Pending No Date Specific 
No. Title Dept. Date Scheduled & File ID 
1 Adopt An Ordinance Amending Chapters 2.41 And 

2.42 Of The Oakland Municipal Code Governing The 
City’s Acquisition And Disposition Of Real Property 
(“Real Estate Ordinance”) To Codify The City’s Policy